LOS ANGELES LIGHTING MFG. CO.
10141 OLNEY ST. / EL MONTE, CA 91731
TEL : 626-454-8300 FAX : 626-454-8399
MEV110/115
Commercial / Retail Warehouse
1, 2, 3 or 4 Lamps 28W T5 / 54W T5HO
FEATURES AVAILABLE WITH

CROSS SECTION
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG NUMBER
OPTIONS and ACCESSORIES
11-2009
MEV110/115 SERIES
NOMINAL
LENGTH
TOTAL
LAMPS
EXAMPLE
120V3MEV110
SERIES
NOMINAL LENGTH (FEET)
VOLTAGE
BALLAST TYPE
OPTICAL OPTION
MECHANICAL OPTION
4M 2E5C/LPFSW
SPECIFIED
TYPE
CONSTRUCTION
REFLECTOR
DOOR FRAME
OPTICS
FINISH
WIRING
LABELS
MEV110-1-4M
MEV110-2-4M
MEV110-3-4M
MEV110-4-4M
MEV115-1-4M
MEV115-2-4M
MEV115-3-4M
MEV115-4-4M
4'
4'
4'
4'
4'
4'
4'
4'
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
Emergency Battery Pack
External Line Fusing (HLR/GLR)
Radio Interference Filters
ELECTRICAL OPTIONSMECHANICAL OPTIONSBALLAST OPTIONS SUFFIX
*See Appropriate Reference Page
SUFFIX
Metalsidedluminaireforsurface,pendant,orchainmounting.
22gaugecoldrolledsteelweldedhousing.Quarterturnrotarylockinglampholdersstandard.(20GA.housingavailableasspecified)
Enhancedaluminumreflectors,95% reflectance.Highreflectancewhitealuminumreflectoravailable.
20 gaugecoldrolledsteeldoorframe.T-hinge,positivespringloadedlatchstandard.Captivescrewsandtamperproof screwsavailable.
Clearacryliccurvecontourlenswithlinearpatternstandard,otherlensoptionsavailable.
Bakedwhitepowdercoatedfinishstandard,minimumreflectance90%.(Othercoloravailableasspecified.)
120v 60Hz.,277v 60Hz., UNV (universalvoltage120vthru277v.)orasotherwisespecified.Multiplelevelsof switching
availableasspecified.
U.L.orETLListed.
M=MiniatureBi-PinT5NOTE: LAMP/WIRING*
LAMPS
LAMP / WIRING
Specular Aluminum Reflector
White Aluminum Reflector